
Race:1
525y/480m

20:00
 Grade  

ON2-
ON3

Newbridge

Welcome to Newbridge Greyhound Stadium

Wnr €325, 2nd €90, 3rd €40
 Entry Fee €15

Total Prize Fund €445

Act 526y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 ON2
T2 ON2
T3 ON2
T4 ON3
T5 ON3
T6 ON3

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [30.12]
TR: James Melia[30.12-NWB] 0 0 00Mr.Sean M. Harrison (Co. Antrim) Mbk.D.(Glencorbry Pat-Julies Paradise).Jun'24GERRYS THE MAN

Jan 23'26 69 525T    T3 0.00 2nd 3L M 29.91 Sand NWBA Lucky Rover 30.12
Nov 28'25 67 325T    T2 0.00 1st 3L M 18.33 -.10 Slow NWBA Lucky Rover *18.23

Blue

2 [29.75]
TR: Owner[29.75-NWB] 0 0 00Mr. Michael Wall (Co. Kildare.) Mbk.B.(Grangeview Ten-Kilgowan Pippa).Jan'24KILGOWAN DIOR

Jan 23'26 66 325T    T1 0.00 2nd 2L M 18.00 Sand NWBKittys Son 18.14
Sep 11'25 64 350T    T2 0.00 2nd 7L 19.37 Sand SPK Kilgowan Cat 19.86
Aug 29'25 64 525T    T1 0.00 2nd 6L M 29.33 Sand NWBKilgowan Cat 29.75

White

3
TR: Owner[30.44-MGR] 0 0 00Euro-Dollar-Syndicate (I Daly) Mbd.D.(Orchestrate-Coolavanny Moon).Jun'24BAWNMORE

Feb 6'26 70 325T    T2 0.00 1st 5L M 18.13 Sand NWBKillarles *18.13
Sep 19'25 65 525T    T5 0.00 2nd 3L RL 30.73 -.50 Slow MGRBenbradagh Buck 30.44

Black

4 [30.27]
TR: Shaun Conway[30.27-NWB] 0 0 00Mr. Timmy Ennis/Mr. Michael  Brennan (Co Mbd.B.(Dromana Bucko-Droopys Dot).Aug'24BLUNDEL CROIA

Jan 30'26 68 525T    T1 0.00 2nd 6L RL 29.85 Sand NWBJacktavern Piper 30.27
Oct 24'25 61 325T    T2 0.00 2nd 6L M 17.97 Sand NWBHarvard Square 18.39

Orange

5
TR: Paul Cronin[30.08-MGR] 0 0 00Mr. Paul  Cronin (Co. Offaly.) Mbk.D.(Dromana Bucko-Droopys Dot).Aug'24DA CANNIBAL

Jan 23'26 80 525T    T2 0.00 1st 1L M 30.58 -.50 Slow MGRColoured Magic *30.08
Oct 10'25 77 325T    T5 0.00 2nd 0.5L M 18.37 Sand NWBMeleys 18.40

Stripes

6
TR: Owner[30.62-TRL] 0 0 00Ms.Olga  O'Sullivan (Co.Kerry) Mbk.D.(Grangeview Ten-Peculiar Ways).Jul'24CAREFUL PRINCE

Jan 30'26 70 325T    T5 0.00 2nd 2L M 18.40 Sand NWBAdraville Focus 18.54
Dec 9'25 72 525T    T3 0.00 1st dis Mid 30.72 -.10 Slow TRL Careful Lizzie *30.62

Sectional Time:First preference Res: A/B

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:2
325y/297m

20:15
 Grade  
S6-S7

Newbridge

This Runs Deep 325

Wnr €225, 2nd €55, 3rd €35
 Entry Fee €15

Total Prize Fund €315

Act 325.8y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 S6 S5
T2 S6 S5
T3 S7 S6
T4 S6 S6
T5 S6 S6
T6 S7 S6

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [18.11]
TR: Owner[18.11-NWB] 5 0 01Mr. Oisin O'Grady (Co. Offaly.) Ibe.D.(Good Cody-Black Bridges).Jan'24WINCHESTER CLUB TPW €150

Jan 23'26 76 325T    T2 0.00 Solo 18.12 Sand NWB *18.12
Nov 28'25 75 325T    T2 0.00 Solo 18.11 Sand NWB *18.11
Oct 13'25 76 325R    S5 T1 0.00 4th 5L SlAw,RnOn 17.93 Sand 2/1 NWBBurrow Shaggy 18.28
Aug 28'25 78 525R    A4 T1 2.16 1112 2nd 2.00L ALd,Chl3/4 29.44 Sand 4/1 SPK Cloneden Shadow 29.58
Aug 7'25 78 525R    ON2 T1 2.18 1122 4th 4.00L Ld1/2,ChlBS 29.21 Sand 4/1 SPK Tonyfromdaparish 29.49

Blue

2 [18.06]
TR: Owner[18.06-NWB] 7 0 11Mr. Eugene  Glennon (Co. Offaly) Ibd.B.(Crafty Gonzalo-Coolree Speck).Jan'23COOLREE SAY TPW €90

Jan 30'26 67 325R    S4 T4 0.00 45 5th 8.0L EvAw,Crd 1 17.71 Sand 4/1 NWBKittys Son 18.27
Dec 19'25 67 325R    S5 T1 0.00 4th 4.0L EvAw,Ck 1 18.17 Sand 4/1 NWBMankoosh 18.45
Nov 24'25 66 325R    S5 T3 0.00 23 2nd 5L Chl 1,FcdCk1 17.81 -.10 Slow 3/1 NWBRazldazl Layla 18.06
Sep 8'25 68 325R    S5 T4 0.00 4th 5L/nk EvAw,Bmp 1 18.06 Sand 9/4 NWBWalk On Domo 18.43
Jun 14'25 69 400R    S7 T2 7.19 13 3rd 2.5L Ld 1,EvCh 22.18 -.20 Slow 3/1 MGRRosards Champ 22.15

White

3 [18.10]
TR: Owner[18.10-NWB] 7 0 11Mr. Joe  Coffey (Co. Kildare.) Mbk.D.(Explosive Boy-Blacktrench Corr).Jul'23BLACKTRENCH OLL TPW €165

Jan 30'26 66 325R    S7 T3 0.00 22 2nd 3L ClrRn,A 2nd 17.89 Sand 3/1 NWBPearl Rising 18.10
Dec 19'25 66 325R    S7 T2 0.00 4th 5.0L/nk Ld 1,Blk 1 18.40 Sand 3/1 NWBPearl Rising 18.77
Nov 10'25 64 325R    S7 T2 0.00 12 3rd 7L EvAw,Crd 1 17.91 Sand 4/1 NWBFinnery Kobe 18.40
Sep 27'25 64 350R    S7 T4 4.92 44 4th 5L EvAw,Crd 19.63 -.20 Slow 1/2f MGRBolt Theo 19.78
Sep 5'25 66 525R    ON2 T3 1.08 2222 4th 6L/nk FAw,Chl1/2 29.61 Sand 6/1 NWBSwift Zachery 30.05

Black

4 [18.06]
TR: Barry Clancy[18.06-NWB] 1 0 10Mr.Michael Cully (Carbury Kildare) Mbk.B.(The Other Kobe-Innfield Jasper).May'24COONAGH HALFWAY TPW €35

Jan 17'26 56 400R    ON2 T2 0.00 53 3rd 7.75L Imp 1,RnOn 21.79 Sand DLK Phoenix Freddie 22.33
Dec 12'25 57 525T    T2 0.00 2nd 8L RlRu 29.20 -.20 Slow SPK Outfielder 29.56
Sep 12'25 58 325T    T3 0.00 2nd 0.5L M 18.03 Sand NWBCoonough Laura 18.06

Orange

5 [18.18]
TR: Owner[18.18-NWB] 3 1 01Dazzling-Syndicate (D Ruth) Mbk.B.(Ballymac Best-Razldazl Mya).Jun'24RAZLDAZL ROSEBUD TPW €800

Jan 30'26 64 325T    T1 0.00 2nd 3L 17.97 Sand NWBRazldazl Paloma 18.18
Dec 18'25 62 525R    A6 T6 2.10 2265 5th 2.50L/hd/Chl1/2,AHand29.98 -.20 Slow 5/4 SPK Pay Back 29.98
Dec 6'25 63 525R    ON2 T6 3.57 3332 2nd 6L EvAw,FinWl 30.21 -.80 Slow 5/4 MGRSee The Wonder 29.83
Nov 29'25 64 525R    ON2 T6 3.54 2222 1st sh FAw,LdNrL 30.39 -.50 Slow 2/1 MGRSee The Wonder *29.89
Oct 10'25 63 325T    T6 0.00 2nd 7L M 17.82 Sand NWBDazl Twink Babe 18.31

Stripes

6 [18.32]
TR: Owner[18.32-NWB] 16 0 71Mr. Nigel  Leonard/Ms. Tania  Ros (Co. Kild Wbk.B.(Ballymac Cashout-Racecourse Lick).Sep'23RACECOURSE EVE TPW €400

Jan 30'26 57 325R    S7 T6 0.00 45 5th 10L Imp 1,Blk 17.89 Sand 5/1 NWBPearl Rising 18.59
Jan 23'26 58 325T    T5 0.00 1st 3L 18.32 Sand NWBNewhall Belle *18.32
Oct 25'25 57 525R    A7 T6 3.46 1124 4th 14L Bmp 1,FdRi 30.20 Sand 3/1 GLY Derrymoyle Sue 31.18
Oct 18'25 56 525R    A7 T6 3.40 2222 3rd 5L Chl 1,EvCh 30.12 -.10 Slow 3/1 GLY Woo Hoo Emoski 30.37
Jun 6'25 55 525R    A7 T1 0.00 5533 3rd 13.5L BmpRu,RnOn 29.87 -.10 Slow 5/2 GLY Substance 30.71

Sectional Time:First preference Res: C/D/E

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:3
325y/297m

20:30
 Grade  

S5
Newbridge

The Wear Your Parade 325

Wnr €225, 2nd €55, 3rd €35
 Entry Fee €15

Total Prize Fund €315

Act 325.8y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 S5 S5
T2 S5 S3
T3 S5 S4
T4 S5 S5
T5 S5 S5
T6 S5 S2

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1
TR: Owner 1 0 00Mr.Lorcan O'Reilly (Rhode) Ibk.D.(Serene Ace-Droopys Berry).Apr'23DROOPYS BUGLE

Jan 17'26 69 350T    T1 0.00 2nd 16L 18.71 Sand SPK Droopys Feather 19.83
Oct 25'25 73 400R    SS0 T1 7.17 66 6th 16.5L EvAw,Imp 1 21.45 -.20 Slow 10/1MGRPhoenix Memphis 22.40
Oct 2'25 72 350T    T2 0.00 1st 2L RlRu,RL 1 19.23 Sand SPK Toolmaker Wanabe *19.23
Sep 12'25 78 525T    T1 0.00 1st 9L M 30.36 Sand NWBHazelfield Glory *30.36

Blue

2
TR: Owner 28 5 43Mr. George O'Connor (Co.Wexford.) Ibk.B.(Cushie Jet-Baby Alice).Oct'22GIMONT DAISY TPW €1,785

Feb 5'26 63 300T    T2 0.00 Solo 16.94 -.20 Slow WFD *16.74
Nov 29'25 60 525R    A5 T3 3.20 4466 6th 26.50L/h EP,Fd 29.43 Sand 3/1 WFDRockmount Cora 31.29
Jun 26'25 62 525R    A7 T3 3.25 1111 1st 5L FAw,ALd 29.57 Sand 4/5 ECY Blacked Out *29.57
Jun 16'25 61 525R    A7 T3 3.40 3111 1st 2.5L EvAw,ClrRn 29.91 Sand 4/5 ECY Rathbally Mack *29.91
Jul 25'24 64 525R    A3 T4 3.20 1111 2nd 0.75L Ld 1,HdNrL 29.41 -.20 Slow 3/1 ECY Pandereto 29.26

White

3 [17.98]
TR: Enda Gethings[17.98-NWB] 10 3 21Enda Gethings/Mary Gethings (Co.Wicklow Mbk.D.(King Sheeran-Buckos Ava).Mar'24GREENHALL WIGWAM TPW €975

Feb 6'26 68 525R    A4 T4 1.09 5445 6th 10.5L/nk SlAw,Crd 3 29.37 Sand 4/1 NWBValsharah 30.12
Jan 16'26 68 400R    S5 T4 7.55 42 1st hd BlkRi,LdNrL 22.19 Sand DLK Domingo Azul *22.19
Jan 3'26 68 525R    A4 T4 2.18 3322 3rd 1.75L Chl3/4,ClrRn 29.34 Sand 4/1 SPK Snazzy Jill 29.46
Dec 5'25 69 325R    S4 T3 0.00 11 1st 1L Ld 1,StyOn 17.98 Sand 5/2 NWBBlacktrench Murf *17.98
Nov 7'25 69 525R    A6 T4 3.25 2211 1st 3L LdBS,FinWl 29.37 Sand 3/1 WFDCulletons Lad *29.37

Black

4 [17.98]
TR: Noel Melia[17.98-NWB] 1 0 00Ms Emma  Larkin (Co. Kildare ) Mbk.D.(Glencorbry Pat-Ballydaniel Oi).Jul'24NO MORE HOOSHIN

Jan 23'26 76 325T    T4 0.00 1st 2L 17.98 Sand NWBA Lucky Man *17.98
Dec 5'25 78 525R    ON2 T5 1.21 6655 5th 16.5L QAw,ClrRn 29.40 Sand 3/1 NWBKerlogue Jet 30.55
Nov 28'25 75 325T    T3 0.00 1st 1L M 18.72 -.10 Slow NWBBallydaniel Dan *18.62
Oct 31'25 76 525T    T3 0.00 2nd 1.5L M 30.60 Sand NWBBallydaniel Dan 30.70
Oct 24'25 74 325T    T5 0.00 2nd 1L SlAw,M 19.25 Sand NWBBallydaniel Dan 19.32

Orange

5 [18.09]
TR: Owner[18.09-NWB] 3 0 10Mr. Matt  Kilduff (Co. Kildare) Mbdw.D.(Pestana-Droopys Essie).Mar'24BOTSWANA JACK TPW €50

Jan 23'26 70 325R    S5 T3 0.00 33 5th 7.50L/nk/EvAw,Crd 17.85 Sand 3/1 NWBHighfield Alfie 18.41
Dec 12'25 71 325R    S5 T6 0.00 3rd 4.0L EvAw,A 3rd 17.81 Sand 3/1 NWBClonearl Mist 18.09
Nov 28'25 70 525T    T2 0.00 Solo 30.66 -.20 Slow NWB *30.46
Sep 5'25 72 525R    ON2 T3 0.97 1244 4th 8.5L Ld 1,Crd 2 29.08 Sand 3/1 NWBArrow Twirl 29.67
Aug 15'25 72 325T    T1 0.00 1st 2L M 18.22 Sand NWBLightfoot Rosa *18.22

Stripes

6 [17.71]
TR: Owner[17.71-NWB] 22 1 52Mr. Eugene  Shortt/Mr. William Byrne (Co. Wbk.B.(Broadstrand Bono-Miss Profit).Jul'22BRAVE LUCA TPW €600

Feb 6'26 64 325R    S4 T6 0.00 46 4th 5.0L/hd 17.71 Sand 5/1 NWBCoors Please 18.07
Jan 30'26 64 325R    S4 T6 0.00 32 2nd 4.5L FAw,Chl 1 17.71 Sand 3/1 NWBKittys Son 18.02
Nov 24'25 66 325R    S4 T5 0.00 33 3rd 4L EvAw,A 3rd 17.73 -.10 Slow 3/1 NWBZooming Zoe 17.91
May 12'2 64 325R    S6 T1 0.00 12 1st 0.5L LdRu,CmAg 18.13 Sand 2/1 NWBMankoosh *18.13
Aug 19'24 63 525R    A7 T4 3.32 1221 2nd 4.00L QAw,Ld 4 29.63 -.20 Slow 4/1 ECY Stoneys Peggy 29.71

Sectional Time:First preference Res: F/G/H

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:4
525y/480m

20:45
 Grade  

A4

Sponsored by: GRI

Newbridge

The Upcoming Events A4/A5 525 Semi-Final

Wnr €860, 2nd €320, 3rd €170
 HtWnr: €100 Unpl S/F: €75 3 Qualify Entry 

Fee €20
Act 526y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A4 A2
T2 A4 A4
T3 A4 A3
T4 A2 A2
T5 A5 A3
T6 A5 A4

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [28.94]Late-Listen Charles

TR: Paddy Flynn[28.94-NWB] 18 2 35Mr. Patrick  Flynn/Mr. James Flynn (Co. Ca Ibk.D.(Skywalker Canny-Oakfield Dancer).Jun'23WALKABOUT CHARLY TPW €770

Feb 6'26 76 525R    A4 T2 1.01 2222 2nd 4L EvAw,A 2nd 28.97 Sand 5/2 NWBRusty Bullet 29.25
Jan 31'26 75 525R    A4 T5 3.16 1123 3rd 3.50L EP,Ld 1 28.98+.20 Fast 4/1 WFDMollys Pet 29.42
Jul 26'25 75 525R    A5 T2 3.31 2222 2nd 5L EP,AHandy 28.89 Sand 2/1 WFDScrahan Flight 29.24
Jun 14'25 77 525R    A6 T4 1.68 1st 6L W,Ld 1 29.57 Sand 2/1 THR Listen Rosie *29.57
Jun 7'25 76 525R    A6 T5 1.70 3311 1st 3L FAw,FinWl 29.79 Sand evs THR Cabra Kloyy *29.79

Blue

2 [29.37]
TR: Owner[29.37-NWB] 6 3 11Ms Paula Heffernan/Mr. Maurice Heffernan Ibk.B.(Valegro-Comeout Kiddo).Aug'23VALSHARAH TPW €1,145

Feb 6'26 69 525R    A4 T3 1.04 4322 1st 1L FinWl,LdNrL 29.37 Sand 5/2 NWBTheos One *29.37
Dec 29'25 70 550R    A5 T4 2.82 3322 1st 2L Chl 4,LdNrL 30.76 Sand 3/1 NWBRathmoylephoenix *30.76
Dec 15'25 69 525R    A5 T3 1.13 3rd 2.5L SlAw,RnOn 29.71 Sand 5/2 NWBRathmoylephoenix 29.88
Nov 24'25 69 525R    A6 T2 1.34 3311 1st 3L SlAw,LdBS 29.83 -.20 Slow 4/6 NWBKilquan Sally *29.63
Oct 3'25 71 525R    ON2 T4 1.20 5555 2nd 6L SlAw,Blk 1 29.48 -.20 Slow 3/1 NWBBockos Frankel 29.70

White

3 [29.16]
TR: Owner[29.16-NWB] 15 2 44Mr. Liam P. King (Co. Kildare.) Ibk.B.(Magical Bale-Vintage Call).Jan'22DAISY CALL TPW €1,420

Feb 6'26 66 525R    A4 T2 1.19 4333 3rd 0.5L/hd EvAw,FinWl 29.56 Sand 3/1 NWBSandyhill Tommy 29.60
Dec 29'25 66 550R    A5 T3 2.74 3rd 15.00L Blk 1,RnOn 30.72 Sand 3/1 NWBMiss Fern 31.77
Dec 15'25 66 525R    A5 T3 1.07 1st 0.5L Ld,HldOn 29.44 Sand 7/2 NWBHanks Lady *29.44
Oct 17'25 67 325R    S3 T4 0.00 32 2nd 3L SlAw,RnOn 17.81 Sand 6/1 NWBBlacktrench Bog 18.02
Feb 21'25 63 525R    A4 T3 1.02 1111 1st 1L Dsp 1,Blk 1 29.41 Sand 5/1 NWBMylerstown Nell *29.41

Black

4 [28.97]
TR: Barry Clancy[28.97-NWB] 6 2 10Mochas-Syn (Enfield Kildare) Ibk.D.(The Other Kobe-Innfield Jasper).May'24RUSTY BULLET TPW €550

Feb 6'26 65 525R    A4 T3 1.05 1111 1st 4L FAw,Ld 1 28.97 Sand 2/1 NWBWalkabout Charly *28.97
Jan 31'26 65 525R    A3 T1 2.69 4566 6th 11.75L Crd 1,Blk 1 28.73 Sand DLK Unquestionable 29.55
Jan 24'26 65 525R    A3 T4 2.62 4433 3rd 4.75L Blk 2,RnOn 29.38 -.10 Slow DLK Westway Adolf 29.61
Dec 11'25 65 525R    A2 T5 2.20 4555 5th 15.25L A 5th,StkRl 29.73 -.40 Slow 2/1 SPK Aussie Alert 30.40
Dec 4'25 65 525R    A5 T4 2.15 2111 1st 1.5L Ld,HldOn 29.11 Sand 3/1 SPK Harlequin Messi *29.11

Orange

5 [29.27]
TR: Owner[29.27-NWB] 24 2 42Ms Christine Crummey (Co Kildare) Mbk.D.(Ballymac Cashout-Highview Lauren).Apr'23HIGHVIEW STAKES TPW €1,020

Feb 6'26 69 525R    A4 T5 1.09 3444 4th 3.5L/hd EvAw,RnOn 29.56 Sand 6/1 NWBSandyhill Tommy 29.81
Jan 23'26 68 525R    A5 T4 1.09 5555 5th 6.50L/nk EvAw,Mid 29.56 Sand 5/1 NWBSuper Julie 30.03
Aug 22'25 70 325R    S3 T4 0.00 33 3rd 3L QAw,FinWl 17.73+.10 Fast 5/1 NWBPeacebe With You 18.04
Jul 4'25 70 525R    A3 T6 0.99 2333 3rd 9L FAw,ChlRu 28.97 Sand 5/2 NWBInnfield Dasher 29.60
Jun 13'25 71 525R    A6 T4 0.94 1111 1st 1L QAw,HldOn 29.29 Sand 3/1 NWBGreyfriars Lassy *29.29

Stripes

6 [29.30]
TR: Owner[29.30-NWB] 14 2 50Mr.Finian Losty (Enfield Meath) Mbk.B.(Ballymac Bolger-Ballymac Tiara).Aug'23COOLHILL BLA BLA TPW €800

Feb 6'26 66 525R    A4 T6 1.07 5533 3rd 5.5L Crd 1,RnOn 28.97 Sand 3/1 NWBRusty Bullet 29.35
Dec 29'25 67 550R    A5 T6 2.84 5566 6th 6.00L/nk/SlAw,Bmp 4 30.76 Sand 4/1 NWBValsharah 31.21
Dec 15'25 66 525R    A5 T5 0.00 3rd 5L 29.06 Sand 5/2 NWBCry Tough 29.41
Aug 1'25 67 525R    A5 T6 1.11 5544 1st nk Blk 1,LdNrL 29.41 Sand 5/2 NWBSandyhill Penny *29.41
Mar 28'25 67 525R    A6 T4 1.10 2211 1st 7L ChlBS,Ld 3 29.38 Sand 5/2 NWBMy Boy Cooper *29.38

Sectional Time:Reserves For Sweepstake Round: I-J-K

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:5
525y/480m

21:00
 Grade  

A4

Sponsored by: GRI

Newbridge

The Upcoming Events A4/A5 525 Semi-Final

Wnr €860, 2nd €320, 3rd €170
 HtWnr: €100 Unpl S/F: €75 3 Qualify Entry 

Fee €20
Act 526y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A5 A3
T2 A4 A2
T3 A5 A4
T4 A4 A3
T5 A5 A4
T6 A4 A3

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [29.36]
TR: Owner[29.15-ECY] 53 10 55Mr. John Behan (Co Wexford) Ibk.B.(Burgess Bucks-Storys Breeze).Jan'22PHOENIX MINNIE TPW €3,485

Feb 6'26 54 525R    A4 T2 1.11 2553 4th 8.5L EvAw,RnOn 29.37 Sand 4/1 NWBValsharah 29.96
Jan 23'26 55 325R    S5 T1 0.00 66 4th 7.50L/nk SlAw,Crd 17.85 Sand 4/1 NWBHighfield Alfie 18.39
Nov 10'25 55 525R    A4 T2 1.05 2233 3rd 5.5L FAw,EvCh 29.21 Sand 5/1 NWBMydras Optomist 29.59
Nov 22'24 54 525R    A3 T3 1.00 2211 1st 11L EvAw,ClrRn 29.16+.20 Fast 2/1 NWBMiss Fern *29.36
Oct 14'24 53 525R    A5 T3 3.08 1111 1st nk EP,ALd 29.35 -.20 Slow 2/1 ECY Glanmire Cracker *29.15

Blue

2 [29.03]
TR: Owner[29.03-NWB] 20 3 45Mr. Michael  Broughall (Co. Kildare) Ibe.D.(Broadstrand Bono-Try Again Ella).Oct'22THEOS ONE TPW €1,290

Feb 6'26 77 525R    A4 T1 1.09 1111 2nd 1L Ld,HdNrL 29.37 Sand 6/4 NWBValsharah 29.44
Jan 23'26 77 525R    A4 T3 1.08 5444 4th 9.50L SlAw,Blk 1 29.09 Sand 2/1 NWBMydras Optomist 29.75
Dec 5'25 80 525R    A2 T2 1.07 2222 2nd 1L A 2nd,Ck 3 29.65 Sand 5/2 NWBHanks Choice 29.72
Oct 17'25 78 525R    A5 T2 1.06 1111 1st 2L Ld 1,RnOn 29.19 Sand 4/5f NWBMalachi Wonder *29.19
Oct 10'25 78 525R    A5 T2 0.99 1111 1st 3L QAw,Ld 1 29.03 Sand 5/2 NWBMalachi Wonder *29.03

White

3 [29.56]
TR: Liam Ramsbottom[29.45-SPK] 6 1 12Mr. Liam  Ramsbottom/Ms. Kate  Ramsbott Ibebd.D.(Bogger Hunter-Bogger Rosie).May'24SANDYHILL TOMMY TPW €880

Feb 6'26 77 525R    A4 T3 1.09 1211 1st 0.5L Ld,CmAg 29.56 Sand 2/1 NWBBlacktrench Boy *29.56
Jan 23'26 77 525R    A4 T3 4.42 3544 5th 12.00L Bmp 1,Crd 2 30.03 -.60 Slow 3/1 KKY Rathduff Luna 30.27
Dec 27'25 75 525R    A6 T6 2.11 4442 2nd 7L EvAw,FinWl 28.96 Sand 3/1 SPK Suaimhneas 29.45
Dec 18'25 75 525R    A6 T5 2.23 4444 3rd 2.50L BmpSt,Crd 1 29.51 -.20 Slow 5/2 SPK Brotherhood 29.48
Dec 5'25 75 525R    A6 T4 4.38 2122 2nd 2.5L Ld 1,EvCh 29.87 -.30 Slow 3/1 KKY Kilara Charli 29.74

Black

4 [29.25]Late-Madabout Honey

TR: Owner[29.25-NWB] 11 1 00Mr. Thomas Malone (Co. Kildare.) Mbk.B.(Broadstrand Bono-Lynnway Jackie).Jan'23ONTHEBALL JUDY TPW €335

Feb 6'26 60 525R    A4 T5 1.03 6666 4th 6.5L SlAw,Crd 1 28.97 Sand 3/1 NWBRusty Bullet 29.42
Jan 16'26 61 325T    T1 0.00 Solo 18.19 Sand NWB *18.19
May 30'2 60 525R    A3 T6 1.08 5555 4th 5.5L/nk Blk 1,RnOn 28.85 Sand 3/1 NWBZoomey Russell 29.25
Dec 6'24 58 525R    A6 T1 1.00 2211 1st 2L Ld 3,CmAg 29.28 Sand 2/1 NWBRossie Fifi *29.28
Nov 1'24 59 525R    ON2 T5 1.12 6666 6th 19.5L Blk 1,Blk 4 29.04 Sand 2/1 NWBCloncurry Boy 30.40

Orange

5 [29.33]
TR: Owner[29.33-NWB] 7 1 20Mr. Tim  Hanafin (Co. Meath.) Mbk.D.(Ballyhimikin Jet-Ballyhimikin Pip).Nov'23STAR TOM TPW €460

Feb 6'26 70 525R    A4 T5 1.05 6666 3rd 8L SlAw,RnOn 29.37 Sand 3/1 NWBValsharah 29.93
Dec 29'25 70 550R    A4 T3 2.89 5555 5th 13.50L SlAw,Crd 1 30.34 Sand 4/1 NWBMutts Gift 31.28
Nov 28'25 69 525R    A4 T4 1.07 5555 3rd 4.5L EvAw,FinWl 29.27 Sand 9/4 NWBDreenan Flyer 29.58
Nov 10'25 69 525R    A5 T6 1.14 2111 1st 7L SlAw,Ld 2 29.33 Sand 3/1 NWBMutts Coco *29.33
Oct 3'25 70 525R    ON2 T4 1.05 4666 4th 17.5L EvAw,Crd 1 29.49 -.20 Slow 3/1 NWBJacktavern Boss 30.51

Stripes

6 [29.58]
TR: Owner[29.58-NWB] 10 1 15Mr. Joe  Coffey (Co. Kildare.) Mbk.D.(Explosive Boy-Blacktrench Corr).Jul'23BLACKTRENCH BOY TPW €740

Feb 6'26 75 525R    A4 T6 1.10 2122 2nd 0.5L LdBS,EvCh 29.56 Sand 3/1 NWBSandyhill Tommy 29.59
Jan 23'26 76 525R    A4 T5 1.12 3333 3rd 8.00L SlAw,RnOn 29.09 Sand 4/1 NWBMydras Optomist 29.65
Dec 12'25 75 325R    S5 T4 0.00 2nd 0.5L Ld 1,EvCh 17.81 Sand 3/1 NWBClonearl Mist 17.84
Sep 8'25 76 525R    A6 T3 1.04 2111 1st 3.5L Crd 1,LdBS 29.58 Sand 9/4 NWBAndys Call *29.58
Aug 11'25 76 525R    A7 T5 1.08 2212 2nd 7L LdBS,EvCh 29.19+.20 Fast 5/2 NWBMick Said So 29.88

Sectional Time:Reserves For Sweepstake Round: I-J-K

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:6
325y/297m

21:15
 Grade  
S1-S2

Newbridge

Unofficial Trials Mondays 10am-5pm, Saturday 9am-1130am

Wnr €255, 2nd €75, 3rd €40
 Entry Fee €15

Total Prize Fund €370

Act 325.8y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 S2 S2
T2 S2 S1
T3 S1 S1
T4 S1 S1
T5 S1 S1
T6 S1 S1

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [18.46]
TR: James Melia[18.46-NWB] 7 3 20Mr. Sean M. Harrison (Co. Antrim) Ibk.D.(Malachi-Julies Paradise).Nov'23WATCH THE ACTION TPW €1,170

Jan 3'26 69 525R    A2 T4 2.22 4555 5th 9.25L BBlk 1,A 5th 28.63 Sand 4/1 SPK Mutts Maximus 29.28
Dec 19'25 71 325T    T2 0.00 1st 2L 18.46 Sand NWBA Lucky Angel *18.46
Oct 24'25 69 525R    A5 T2 1.16 5443 1st 0.5L SlAw,LdNrL 29.38 Sand 1/1 NWBWho Shot Donnie *29.38
Oct 17'25 70 525R    A5 T2 1.07 2211 1st 3L 29.06 Sand 1/1f NWBDreenan Flyer *29.06
Oct 10'25 71 525R    A5 T3 1.03 3332 1st hd FinWl,LdNrL 29.33 Sand 5/4 NWBWho Shot Donnie *29.33

Blue

2 [17.63]
TR: Eric Thorpe[17.63-NWB] 15 4 13Mr. Michael  Murphy (Co. Kildare) Mbd.B.(Ballymac Best-Night Time Fairy).Oct'23ZOOMING ZOE TPW €1,205

Feb 6'26 63 325R    S1 T3 0.00 15 6th 10.5L/hd Ld 1,Ck 1 17.81 Sand 2/1 NWBHeathlawn Best 18.55
Jan 23'26 63 325R    S1 T5 0.00 4th 5.00L SlAw,ClrRn 17.79 Sand 5/2 NWBSame Oul Town 18.14
Sep 8'25 63 325R    S3 T2 0.00 2nd 3L 17.66 Sand 6/4 NWBDidnt Know That 17.87
Jul 14'25 63 325R    S6 T2 0.00 11 1st 1.5L FAw,Ld 1 17.82 Sand 4/7 NWBLightfoot Callie *17.82
Apr 18'25 63 525R    A7 T2 1.09 1111 1st 2L 29.61 Sand 2/1 NWBAnnual Cloud *29.61

White

3 [17.69]
TR: Owner[17.69-NWB] 20 7 42Mr. Martin Sweeney (Co. Kildare.) Mbew.D.(Coolavanny Hoffa-Garryduff Mary).Aug'23DESTINATION DAN TPW €2,455

Feb 6'26 83 325R    S3 T3 0.00 11 1st 4L QAw,Ld 1 17.69 Sand 2/1 NWBBlacktrench Bog *17.69
Jan 23'26 83 325R    S3 T3 0.00 1st 3L FAw,Ld 1 17.82 Sand 4/1 NWBAmorim *17.82
Dec 15'25 82 325R    S3 T4 0.00 5th 7.0L SlAw,ClrRn 17.90 Sand 3/1 NWBOpera Moment 18.39
Nov 24'25 82 525R    A3 T5 1.33 3345 5th 10.5L/nk EvAw,AHand 29.53 -.20 Slow 4/1 NWBPennys Gloves 30.08
Nov 7'25 83 325R    S2 T3 0.00 1st 5.5L Ld 2,RnOn 17.82 Sand 7/2 NWBBlacktrench Murf *17.82

Black

4 [17.61]
TR: Owner[17.61-NWB] 11 4 30Mr. Paul Pardy (Co. Offaly.) Wbkw.D.(Rosbirr Ranger-Errill Sue).Sep'23SO ITS RANGER TPW €1,070

Jan 23'26 67 325R    S1 T3 0.00 3rd 4.00L FAw,EvCh 17.79 Sand 1/1f NWBSame Oul Town 18.07
Dec 13'25 69 525R    A2 T5 3.28 5533 6th 11.00L EP,Fd 28.62+.10 Fast7/4J WFDRockmount Stella 29.49
Nov 24'25 69 325R    S0 T6 0.00 45 1st sh ChlRi,LdNrL 17.95 -.10 Slow 5/2 NWBHeathlawn Best *17.85
Oct 31'25 68 325R    S3 T3 0.00 1st 3L 17.71 -.10 Slow 4/5 NWBAnnual Twirl *17.61
Sep 25'25 68 350R    S2 T5 0.00 64 4th 3.50L/hd SlAw,ClrRn 18.94 Sand 3/1 SPK Daring Diamond 19.19

Orange

5 [17.81]
TR: Shaun Conway[17.81-NWB] 19 2 30Prime-Equipment-Ltd-Syndicate (Cork Roa Wbk.B.(Brett Lee-Ballymac Arminta).Aug'23PRIME ARMINTA TPW €1,053

Feb 6'26 58 325R    S1 T6 0.00 21 3rd 1L/hd Ld 2,EvCh 17.81 Sand 3/1 NWBHeathlawn Best 17.89
Jan 23'26 57 525R    A3 T6 1.10 6666 6th 16L/dis KO 1,Fin 29.13 Sand 4/1 NWBPennys Aurabella
Jan 16'26 57 325T    T5 0.00 Solo 17.81 Sand NWB *17.81
Aug 22'25 59 525R    A4 T6 0.97 1111 1st 3L QAw,ALd 28.65+.20 Fast 4/5 NWBBlack Emperor *28.85
Jun 27'25 59 525R    A3 T6 1.02 2333 3rd 7L EvAw,RnOn 29.11 Sand 4/5 NWBSnazzy Lee 29.60

Stripes

6 [17.66]
TR: Owner[17.66-NWB] 15 1 05Mr. Dean  Phelan (Co. Wicklow.) Wbk.B.(Coolavanny Calvn-Murlens Maura).Apr'23DIDNT KNOW THAT TPW €620

Feb 6'26 61 325R    S1 T4 0.00 66 5th 8.5L/hd SlAw,ClrRn 17.81 Sand 3/1 NWBHeathlawn Best 18.41
Jan 21'26 61 300T    T5 0.00 1st 0.75L 17.22 -.20 Slow KKY Reckless Andy *17.02
Sep 8'25 61 325R    S3 T6 0.00 1st 3L 17.66 Sand 2/1 NWBZooming Zoe *17.66
Jun 20'25 60 325R    S5 T6 0.00 22 2nd 3L Chl 1,EvCh 17.61 Sand 2/1 NWBLight And Fluffy 17.82
Nov 14'24 60 525R    AA0 T5 2.14 5444 4th 13.00L Ld1/2,ChlBS 28.66+.15 Fast 4/1 SPK Bockos Prince 29.72

Sectional Time:First preference Res: L/M/N

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:7
525y/480m

21:30
 Grade  

A3
Newbridge

The Adopt a Greyhound 525

Wnr €360, 2nd €100, 3rd €50
 Entry Fee €15

Total Prize Fund €510

Act 526y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A3 A3
T2 A3 A2
T3 A3 A3
T4 A3 A0
T5 A3 A0
T6 A3 A3

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1
TR: Barry Clancy[29.00-SPK] 3 0 00Mr.Jack Smyth/Mr.Mark Smyth (Carbury) Ibe.D.(The Other Kobe-Innfield Jasper).May'24OUTFIELDER TPW €20

Jan 30'26 64 525R    A3 T1 4.46 3355 5th 19.0L ClrRn,Ck 3 29.70 -.50 Slow 4/1 KKY Goldmine Diamond 30.53
Jan 17'26 64 525R    A3 T1 2.69 4555 4th 6.75L EvAw,MvdOf 29.14 Sand 6/4 LFD Tartan Gra 29.61
Jan 9'26 64 525R    ON1 T2 3.13 5566 6th 19.00L BlkRu,NvShw 28.65 Sand 2/1 CMLOriental King 29.98
Dec 12'25 63 525T    T4 0.00 1st 8L M 29.20 -.20 Slow SPK Coonagh Halfway *29.00
Oct 11'25 64 525T    T2 0.00 1st 4L M 29.03 Sand SPK Trinity Coco *29.03

Blue

2 [29.29]
TR: Owner[28.94-ECY] 20 3 23Mr. John  Behan (Co. Wexford) Mbe.B.(Malachi-Bees Dream).Dec'22BLOOP URPLE TPW €1,005

Feb 6'26 58 525R    A5 T6 1.09 2222 4th 4L/nk EvAw,ClrRn 29.03 Sand 5/2 NWBJulies Glen 29.33
Jan 30'26 58 525R    A5 T2 1.11 1st 1L Ld 1,HldOn 29.29 Sand 2/1 NWBTruly Julie *29.29
Jan 23'26 58 525R    A5 T2 1.16 3344 3rd 5.00L/nk EvAw,RnOn 29.56 Sand 3/1 NWBSuper Julie 29.93
Sep 16'24 57 525R    A5 T4 3.22 1111 1st 4L EP,ClrRn 29.14 -.20 Slow 5/1 ECY Cushie Sue *28.94
Jun 28'24 55 525R    A7 T5 2.99 1111 1st 4L FAw,Ld 1 29.37 Sand 4/6F CMLGlenosheen *29.37

White

3
TR: Paul Cronin[29.33-SPK] 1 0 00Mr. Paul  Cronin/Mr. Michael  Flynn (Co. Off Mbk.D.(Burgess Bucks-Limini).Dec'23EDORAS TPW €50

Feb 6'26 78 325T    T4 0.00 Solo 17.77 Sand NWB *17.77
Oct 31'25 77 525R    ON1 T4 2.25 4323 5th 10.00L/n Bmp 2,Fd 28.91 Sand 14/1 SPK Miami Hans 29.63
Oct 17'25 76 350T    T5 0.00 Solo 19.11 Sand SPK *19.11
Sep 19'25 76 350T    T3 0.00 2nd 3L 18.97 Sand SPK Isengard 19.18
May 24'2 81 525T    T6 0.00 2nd 6L 28.91 Sand SPK Isengard 29.33

Black

4 [28.62]
TR: Owner[28.62-NWB] 36 5 77Michael Broughall (Rathangan Kildare) Mbk.D.(Magical Bale-Ballygloss Mel).Aug'21BALLYGLOSS BALE TPW €3,793

Feb 6'26 78 525R    A3 T5 1.05 2233 5th 2.5L/nk/n 29.25 Sand 3/1 NWBRolo Eugenie 29.48
Jan 16'26 78 325T    T4 0.00 Solo 17.95 Sand NWB *17.95
Oct 17'25 78 525R    A1 T4 1.01 2222 3rd 6L EvAw,RnOn 28.74 Sand 5/2 NWBAoife Artist 29.16
Aug 9'24 81 525R    A0 T6 0.98 1121 1st 0.5L FAw,Ld 2 29.07 Sand 3/1 NWBCasa Miro *29.07
Jun 21'24 81 525R    A1 T4 0.00 1111 1st 3L FAw,drclr 28.63 Sand 7/2 NWBVoyage Stanley *28.63

Orange

5 [29.46]
TR: Owner[28.68-SPK] 34 4 36Mr. Niall Foley/Mr  Eric Foley (Naas) Wbk.D.(Ballymac Cashout-Bull Run Riot).Sep'22ZACONEY ADONIS TPW €2,690

Feb 6'26 65 525R    A3 T6 1.13 4455 4th 2.5L/nk/n 29.25 Sand 4/1 NWBRolo Eugenie 29.46
Jan 30'26 65 525R    A3 T6 4.37 2346 6th 20.75L LdRu,Blk 1 29.82 -.50 Slow 2/1 KKY Sunny Erne 30.77
Jan 3'26 65 525R    A2 T5 2.13 3333 2nd 7.00L FAw,ClrRn 28.79 Sand 3/1 SPK Sunshine Pearl 29.28
Oct 30'25 66 525R    A3 T6 2.11 3331 1st 5L Ld 3,StyOn 29.65 -.40 Slow 4/1 SPK Beat It Slow *29.25
Oct 16'25 66 525R    A4 T6 2.15 4411 1st 8L Blk 1,Ld 3 29.22 Sand 2/1 SPK Battle Max *29.22

Stripes

6 [29.22]
TR: Owner[29.22-NWB] 6 2 03Mr. Liam F.  Kirley (Offaly.) Wbk.D.(Dromana Bucko-Glenlara Rosa).May'24GLENLARA DUBH TPW €1,285

Jan 23'26 78 525R    A3 T5 1.08 2111 2nd 2L LdBS,EvCh 29.13 Sand 4/1 NWBPennys Aurabella 29.27
Dec 29'25 78 525R    A3 T6 1.07 1st nk Chl 4,LdNrL 29.99 Sand 6/4 NWBNoirs Ben *29.99
Dec 5'25 76 525R    A5 T2 1.14 3222 2nd 1L EvAw,Chl 4 29.46 Sand 1/2 NWBMy Boy Cooper 29.53
Nov 28'25 76 525R    A5 T3 1.01 1111 1st 7L Ld 1,drclr 29.22 Sand 6/4 NWBParis To Berlin *29.22
Nov 7'25 78 525R    ON2 T3 1.16 3222 2nd 6L EvAw,ChlBS 29.05 Sand 1/1FNWBNextoneout 29.47

Sectional Time:First preference Res: O/P/R

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:8
525y/480m

21:45
 Grade  

A2
Newbridge

The Lucky Last  525

Wnr €400, 2nd €120, 3rd €60
 Entry Fee €15

Total Prize Fund €580

Act 526y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A2 A2
T2 A2 A2
T3 A2 A0
T4 A2 A0
T5 A2 A1
T6 A2 A2

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [29.03]
TR: Owner[29.03-NWB] 5 2 10Mr. Michael Brosnan (Co. Kildare.) Ibe.D.(Ballyhimikin Jet-Its My Luck).Jan'24KERLOGUE JET TPW €555

Jan 30'26 77 525R    A6 T2 1.04 1111 1st 2.5L FAw,ALd 29.03 Sand 6/4 NWBBowadis Duke *29.03
Jan 23'26 77 525R    A5 T2 1.15 5555 6th 10.50L/n RL,Ck 2 29.10 Sand 2/1 NWBBadminton Mahler 29.87
Dec 19'25 74 525R    ON2 T4 0.00 6666 5th 13L/nk SlAw,Blk 1 29.40 Sand 5/1 NWBAnnual Legacy 30.33
Dec 12'25 75 525R    ON2 T2 1.16 5444 3rd 1.5L Crd 1,FinWl 29.42 Sand 2/1 NWBMeleys 29.52
Dec 5'25 76 525R    ON2 T2 1.32 2211 1st 2L LdBS,AHandy 29.40 Sand 2/1 NWBSnazzy Jet *29.40

Blue

2 [29.09]
TR: Owner[29.09-NWB] 14 3 32Mrs.Moira Costigan (Co Laois) Ibk.B.(Ballymac Cashout-Mydras Kim).Oct'23MYDRAS OPTOMIST TPW €1,330

Jan 30'26 58 525R    A2 T2 1.07 3331 2nd 0.5L LdRi,HdNrL 29.11 Sand 3/1 NWBHanks Choice 29.14
Jan 23'26 58 525R    A4 T2 0.99 1121 1st 1L Ld,CmAg 29.09 Sand 3/1 NWBMeleys *29.09
Dec 19'25 58 525R    A3 T2 1.05 4th 8.0L EvAw,RnOn 28.97 Sand 5/1 NWBCoff Butler 29.53
Nov 10'25 59 525R    A4 T1 1.11 1111 1st 2L Ld 1,ALd 29.21 Sand 5/2 NWBKittys Girl *29.21
Jun 13'25 59 525R    A5 T1 1.08 2222 1st 2L EvAw,LdRi 29.29 Sand 2/1 NWBWho Shot Donnie *29.29

White

3 [29.08]
TR: Owner[28.69-MGR] 22 3 36Mr. John Young (Co. Kildare.) Ibd.D.(Grangeview Ten-Stellas Fruity).Jan'24CLONFERT TEDDY TPW €2,405

Feb 6'26 73 325T    T6 0.00 Solo 17.71 Sand NWB *17.71
Dec 19'25 74 525R    A1 T1 1.15 5th 8L SlAw,ClrRn 29.11 Sand 4/1 NWBRidgemount Sky 29.67
Dec 5'25 73 550R    A1 T5 3.52 4556 6th 13.5L Imp 1,NvShw 31.30 -.80 Slow 4/1 SPK Jacktavern Storm 31.44
Oct 25'25 74 575R    A0 T1 4.88 2111 1st 1L Ld 1,ALd 31.39 Sand 6/1 SPK Onceina Lifetime *31.39
Oct 5'25 74 525R    A1 T2 3.51 2211 1st 5L EP,Ld 3 29.19 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRDroopys Roar *28.69

Black

4 [28.57]
TR: James Melia[28.57-NWB] 15 2 31Ms  Colette Ennis/Ms. Megan  Dee (Naas) Mbk.B.(Ballymac Bolger-Midas Fern).Dec'22SPEEDY ASH TPW €1,380

Jan 3'26 63 525R    A2 T5 2.13 4555 5th 11.25L BBlk 1,FcdCk 28.68 Sand 4/1 SPK Notawordsaid 29.47
Dec 19'25 63 525R    A1 T5 1.01 1122 3rd 9.5L Ld1/2,EvCh 29.21 Sand 2/1 NWBGlenlara Blue 29.87
Nov 7'25 64 525R    A1 T4 1.06 2222 3rd 5L 28.79 Sand 3/1 NWBBreffni Benny 29.14
May 23'2 63 525R    A1 T4 0.91 1111 1st 7.5L VQaw,RnOn 28.57 Sand 3/1 NWBBrigadier Hank *28.57
Mar 14'25 61 525R    A3 T3 0.99 1111 1st hd EP,HldOn 28.99 Sand 2/1 NWBTinnock Lynx *28.99

Orange

5 [28.78]
TR: Shaun Conway[28.78-NWB] 33 8 95Mr. Patrick  Tierney (Co. Kildare) Mbe.D.(Malachi-Vigorous Orla).Feb'23BLUEY TPW €4,670

Jan 23'26 70 525R    A1 T2 1.13 6666 5th 12.50L/n SlAw,Crd 3 28.89 Sand 3/1 NWBJacktavern Boss 29.78
Jan 16'26 71 325T    T4 0.00 Solo 17.81 Sand NWB *17.81
Oct 13'25 68 550R    A2 T5 2.66 1111 1st 0.5L 30.24 Sand 2/1 NWBChasing Rachel *30.24
Sep 26'25 68 525R    A2 T5 0.97 4544 3rd 5L Bmp,FinWl 28.79 Sand 1/1 NWBWalkabout Pepper 29.14
Sep 19'25 70 525R    A2 T5 1.01 3211 1st 3.5L Chl 2,LdBS 29.89 Sand 6/4 NWBPennys Hawk *29.89

Stripes

6 [29.05]
TR: Owner[29.05-NWB] 40 3 85Mr. Tony Coyle/Mr. Donal Coyle (Naas) Mbd.B.(Ballymac Anton-Fays Carmel).Sep'22MYLERSTOWN ANNIE TPW €2,100

Jan 30'26 65 525R    A2 T3 1.08 5666 6th 6.5L LckEP,Crd 3 29.11 Sand 3/1 NWBHanks Choice 29.56
Dec 19'25 65 525R    A1 T4 1.06 5555 5th 10.5L/hd Blk 1,Imp 2 29.21 Sand 3/1 NWBGlenlara Blue 29.95
Dec 5'25 66 525R    A4 T4 1.01 1111 1st 1L QAw,Ld 1 29.05 Sand 3/1 NWBMadabout Topgirl *29.05
Nov 28'25 66 525R    A4 T4 1.06 4443 2nd 3.5L EvAw,Strfin 29.03 Sand 2/1 NWBMadabout Topgirl 29.27
Aug 11'25 66 550R    A5 T4 2.71 1st 3L Strfin,LdRi 30.46+.20 Fast 5/2 NWBRathmoylephoenix *30.66

Sectional Time:First preference Res: S/T/U

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.


